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Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:(937) 259-7904

Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:937-259-7358
Email:christopher.honon@aes.com

*Adams, Robert J. Mr.
The Dayton Power and Light Company 
1065 Woodman Dr.

Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:937-259-7358
Email:christopher.hollon@aes.com

AES Ohio
Nathan C. Parke
1065 Woodman Dr

21-1234-EL-WVR
In the Matter of the Application of The Dayton Power and Light Company d/b/a AES 
Ohio for a Limited Waiver of Rule 490] :l-18-06(A)(2), Ohio Administra

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

ATTORNEY
*Hollon, Christopher C. Mr.
AES Ohio
1065 Woodman Drive

ATTORNEY
*Hollon, Christopher C. Mr.
AES Ohio
1065 Woodman Drive

Columbus,OH 43215^203
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475 
Emaikdebra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

CASE NUMBER:
CASE
DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE: MAY 1 7 2023

DOCUMENT
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none

none

none

NONE

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
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ATTORNEY
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OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL
BRUCE WESTON
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR

JACOBS, ELLIS
COMMUNITY UNITED FOR ACTIO
130 W 2ND ST STE 700

*Scott, Tonnetta Y. Mrs. 
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Greene, Tracy J. Mrs.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Fax:614-466-8574
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

PARTY OF RECORD
Advocates for Basic Legal Equality

DAYTON ,OH 45402 
Phone:937-535-4419 
Fax:937-535-4600 
Email:ejacobs@ablelaw.org

Phone:937-259-7906
Fax:937-259-7775
Email:robert.adams@dplinc.com

♦King, Kelli C. 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov
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none

Ohio Consumers’ Counsel

Ohio Poverty Law Center
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♦Michael, William J. Mr. 
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel
65 East State Street 
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43015
Phone:614-466-1291
Email:bmichael@occ.ohio.gov

BOTSCHNER-O’BRIEN, AMY
OFFICE OF THE OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 EAST STATE ST, 7TH FL
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9575
Email:AMY.BOTSCHNER.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV

Jagers, Susan
Ohio Poverty Law Center
1108 City Park Avenue, Suite 200
Columbus,OH 43206
Phone:614-824-2501
Email:sjagers@ohiopovertylaw.org


